
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= MIMS MIKE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199402080000
41811

02/08/1994
09:31:23

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199604050001
11151

04/05/1996
09:20:18

MIMS MIKE Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199204170000
48251

199611010003
64371

11/01/1996
11:58:43

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

200104180001
49631

04/18/2001
11:52:32

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

198606050001
43020

06/05/1986
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

14 513

198701090000
09190

01/09/1987
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

15 911

198805130001
36150

05/13/1988
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

20 58

198904120001
00940

04/12/1989
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

22 683

199008140002
36200

08/14/1990
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

26 222

199009130002
67400

09/13/1990
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

26 515

199101230000
21720

01/23/1991
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

27 358

199105140001
39090

05/14/1991
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
R

28 163

199107260002
17460

07/26/1991
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

28 821

199107290002
20540

07/29/1991
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

28 838

199207240001
49961

07/24/1992
01:10:59

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199208060001
61091

08/06/1992
08:23:24

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199211030002
56081

11/03/1992
02:54:24

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG



199211030002
56071

11/03/1992
02:54:23

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199312130003
97641

12/13/1993
08:07:13

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199708010002
42231

08/01/1997
01:03:39

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199709030002
81281

09/03/1997
09:58:04

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199902080000
53661

02/08/1999
01:19:56

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

199303230000
77981

03/23/1993
09:21:50

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199304150001
03611

04/15/1993
11:23:29

MIMS MIKE Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199206100001
08301

198505160001
07510

05/16/1985
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

11 823

199001090000
08820

01/09/1990
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

24 476

199102120000
43000

02/12/1991
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

27 492

199101280000
27940

01/28/1991
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

27 393

199102200000
53790

02/20/1991
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

27 545

199103180000
79350

03/18/1991
12:00:00

MIMS MIKE Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

27 741


