Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= MIMS MIKE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199402080000 41811	02/08/1994 09:31:23	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199604050001 11151	04/05/1996 09:20:18	MIMS MIKE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					199204170000 48251	
199611010003 64371	11/01/1996 11:58:43	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
200104180001 49631	04/18/2001 11:52:32	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK						
198606050001 43020	06/05/1986 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	14	513				
198701090000 09190	01/09/1987 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	15	911				
198805130001 36150	05/13/1988 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	20	58				
198904120001 00940	04/12/1989 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	22	683				
199008140002 36200	08/14/1990 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	26	222				
199009130002 67400	09/13/1990 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	26	515				
199101230000 21720	01/23/1991 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	27	358				
199105140001 39090	05/14/1991 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU R	28	163				
199107260002 17460	07/26/1991 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	28	821				
199107290002 20540	07/29/1991 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	28	838				
199207240001 49961	07/24/1992 01:10:59	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199208060001 61091	08/06/1992 08:23:24	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199211030002 56081	11/03/1992 02:54:24	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						

199211030002 56071	11/03/1992 02:54:23	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					
199312130003 97641	12/13/1993 08:07:13	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					
199708010002 42231	08/01/1997 01:03:39	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK					
199709030002 81281	09/03/1997 09:58:04	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK					
199902080000 53661	02/08/1999 01:19:56	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK					
199303230000 77981	03/23/1993 09:21:50	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG					
199304150001 03611	04/15/1993 11:23:29	MIMS MIKE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG				199206100001 08301	
198505160001 07510	05/16/1985 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	11	823			
199001090000 08820	01/09/1990 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	24	476			
199102120000 43000	02/12/1991 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	27	492			
199101280000 27940	01/28/1991 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	27	393			
199102200000 53790	02/20/1991 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	27	545			
199103180000 79350	03/18/1991 12:00:00	MIMS MIKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	27	741			